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Natural Rattan Table Lamp with Spun Bamboo
Base, a stunning blend of style and sustainability.
This exquisite table lamp showcases the beauty of
natural materials, featuring a handcrafted rattan
shade and a spun bamboo base.
The Rattan lampshade is a meticulously crafted
lighting fixture that combines the beauty of
natural materials with a touch of modern design
mixing color white and natural.
It has mixed two color variations for the base:
natural and orange.

New Design Spun Bamboo Lamp Shade is made
from natural bamboo in Vietnam.
You may need this kind of lamp design, especially
if you want to make a unique and natural interior
in your home.
A bamboo lamp design comes in requested
acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an Asian
home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam home.
Additionally, The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good durability.

Unique Lacquered Spun Bamboo Lamp shade is
made from natural bamboo in Vietnam.
You may need this kind of lamp design, especially if
you want to make a unique and natural interior in
your home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an Asian
home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam home.
Additionally, The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good durability.
It is also flexible to be used as the main material
for creating a lamp.

Product Name: Spun bamboo lamp shade
Material:Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 40-50 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express 

Product Name: Spun bamboo lamp shade
Material:Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 40-50 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express

Product Name: Creative Natural Rattan Table Lamp with
Spun Bamboo Base Wholesale
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Customize
Color: Customize (any color you like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LSB-0010

PRODUCT CODE: LSB-0011

PRODUCT CODE: LSB-0012
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Spun Bamboo Lampshade Stylish design
combines a gloss lacquer finish (or not) with
natual bamboo.
The material is light and durable, with a
minimal and modern design that looks good
with anything. Ideal for kitchen, dining room,
lounge, bedroom, hall or conservatory
Fits all standard and low energy lampholders,
suitable for 40 watt bulb or brighter low energy
bulb (not included).

New Popular Natural Spun Bamboo Lamp shade
is made from natural bamboo in Vietnam. You
may need this kind of lamp design, especially if
you want to make a unique and natural interior
in your home.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home.
Additionally, The bamboo itself is one of the
best material for home because it has a good
durability.

Each coiled bamboo lampshade is unique due to
the natural materials and handcrafted
workmanship.
Bamboo is a grass that grows quickly and
sustainably, making it an excellent choice for
the environmentally conscious home.
Constructed: coiled bamboo lampshade,
lacquer finish on surface
Includes: lamp holder and light bulb
(depending on customer requirements)
Eco-friendly and long-lasting

Colorful Handmade Spun Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo in Vietnam. You may
need this kind of lamp design, especially if you
want to make a unique and natural interior in
your home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes. It
is also flexible to be used as the main material
for creating a lamp. If you are interested in this
lamp, here are bamboo lamp design for your
home.

Spun Bamboo Lampshade Stylish design
combines a gloss lacquer finish (or not) with
natural bamboo.
The material is light and durable, with a minimal
and modern design that looks good with
anything. Ideal for kitchen, dining room, lounge,
bedroom, hall, or conservatory.
Fits all standard and low-energy lamp holders,
suitable for 40-watt bulbs or brighter low-
energy bulbs (not included).

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: H17, diameter 40cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:300 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express

Product Name: coiled bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Customized
Color: Customize (any color your like)
MOQ:300 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express

Product Name: Spun bamboo lamp shade
Material:Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 40-50 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express

Product Name: Spun bamboo lamp shade
Material:Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 40-50
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express

 Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo Sizes: H17, diameter
40cm. Color: Customize (any color as
your like) MOQ:300 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays .
Payment: T/T, L/C Sample Time: About
7-10 days.  Shipment:By Air,by sea,by
Express

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0013

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0014

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0015

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0016

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0017
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New Popular Natural Spun Bamboo Lamp shade
is made from natural bamboo in Vietnam. You
may need this kind of lamp design, especially if
you want to make a unique and natural interior
in your home. This lamp design usually can be
found in an Asian home like Japanese or
Chinese, Vietnam home. Additionally, The
bamboo itself is one of the best material for
home because it has a good durability.

Our spun bamboo lampshade is our best
product. Because his light shade’s design
contrasts a modest lacquer gloss finish on the
surface with a natural bamboo interior.
So, even when the light is turned off, the retro
design has a basic contemporary aesthetic that
complements both modern and traditional
décor.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through
a fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to the creation, and or,
meditation.

With this eye-catching coiled bamboo
lampshade, circular shade, you can add
wonderful texture and an organic look to your
house.
Make your space more luxurious by adding soft
lighting! Each coiled bamboo lampshade is
unique due to its natural materials and
handcrafted workmanship.
Eco-friendly and long-lasting
Touch of natural, rustic countryside beauty

Bamboo is grass that grows quickly and
sustainably, making it an excellent choice for
the environmentally conscious home.
Each coiled bamboo lampshade is unique due to
its natural materials and handcrafted
workmanship.
Make your space more luxurious by adding soft
lighting!
Includes: lamp holder and light bulb (depending
on customer requirements)
Touch of natural, rustic countryside beauty

100% natural bamboo
A knit lamp with a coiled bamboo lampshade is
simply stunning. Shading with soft warm light
creates a relaxing and peaceful environment for
you. We believe that lighting is essential to any
space, much like jewelry.
Multi-functions natural jute lampshade:
This jute rope lampshade is in excellent
condition and brings Nordic and Scandinavian
vibes.

Product Name: Spun Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: D430 H210mm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express

 Product Name: coiled bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Customized
Color: Customize (any color your like)
MOQ:300 pcs/style/size/color
 QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
 Delivery time: About 30 workdays 

Payment: T/T, L/C
 Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express 

Product Name: Spun bamboo lamp shade
Material:Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 40-50
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express

Product Name: Unique Design Bamboo Lampshade
Material: Spun Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express

Product Name: coiled bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Customized
Color: Customize (any color your like)
MOQ:300 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0017

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0018

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0019

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0020

PRODUCT CODE: BB-0021
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Structured with firm rattan, Flower Shape
Rattan Lampshade Wholesale is essential for
any space, from home to bar, lounge, coffee
shop, and restaurant interior. The intricate
weaves give out a gorgeous, stylish look. We
offer wholesale with good quantity and ideal
price. All are 100% handwoven in Vietnam by
our skillful and dedicated craft workers. 

Our rattan solar lantern will draw attention to
your home’s unique features. Lighting design
that is both elegant and long-lasting. Whether
indoors or outdoors, summer or winter, our
flameless candles, and decorative lanterns add
interest and light to any space.
Features of solar-powered rattan lantern
Ease of use and portability.Ideal for table
decorations, patio lighting, deck lighting, and
other indoor lighting.
lighting.

Many interior designers all over the world have
fallen in love with the fantastic snail rattan
lampshade. This rattan pendant shade creates
great and creative light to meet all of your
needs, thanks to its exquisite design and high-
quality materials that are both practical and
long-lasting.
Description of snail rattan lampshade:
Snail Rattan Lampshade is made of rattan high-
quality materials for long-lasting use.
 This fine structure can keep dust out of your 
lamp.

It is meticulously woven by Vietnamese artisans
to brighten up your room. Because the artisan
skillfully creates a lamp design using high-
quality rattan threads; so these products are
durable and beautiful.
Apply to every corner of the house, corridor,
children’s room, and bathroom. The rattan
candle lantern is a classic design. Each product
is unique, and handwoven by our Artisans. It
will not all be the same. and different weather
the color of the seagrass will be a little
different, please accept this natural issue.

Product Name: Rattan lantern Material: Rattan Sizes:
Customize Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN: 40Dz an
exported carton Delivery time: About 30 workdays
after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T, L/C Sample
Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment:By Air,by sea,by
Express (DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Snail rattan lampshade Material:
Rattan Sizes: Customize Color: Customize (any color
as your like) MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN:
40Dz an exported carton Delivery time: About 30
workdays after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T,
L/C Sample Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment: By Air,
by sea, by Express (DHL, TNT, UPS, EMS, Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade Material: Rattan
Sizes: Customize Color: Customize (any color as your
like) MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN: 40Dz
an exported carton Delivery time: About 30 workdays
after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T, L/C Sample
Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment: By Air, by sea, by
Express (DHL, TNT, UPS, EMS, Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade Material: Rattan
Sizes: Customize Color: Customize (any color as your
like) MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN: 40Dz
an exported carton Delivery time: About 30 workdays
after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T, L/C Sample
Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment: By Air, by sea, by
Express (DHL, TNT, UPS, EMS, Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0010

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0011

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0012

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0013
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The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening.
Rattan lampshade has a large size and can
decorate any place of your home giving a boho
rustic touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

Structured with firm rattan, water hyacinth
wrapped into flower shape on top, this
lampshade is crucial for any spaces, from home
to coffee shop, restaurant interior.
If you are looking for a natural touch to your
decoration game, this item will be perfect. It is
good fit for ceiling, even table and floor
lightbulb. With customized sizes and color, you
just need to pick up the best dimension and
shade, we will do the rest to give you the
ultimate good that you ever have. 

Rattan Lampshade is a meticulous woven rattan
with a modern vibe, suitable for dimming the
light in the living room, bathroom, bedroom,
even sufficient for lounge or bar places.
Structured with firm rattan, this lampshade is
essential for any space, from home to bar,
lounge, coffee shop and restaurant interior. The
intricate weaves gives out a gorgeous, stylish
look. We offer wholesale with good quantity
and ideal price. All are 100% handwoven in
Vietnam by our skillful and dedicated craft
workers. 

The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.
Turn your home into a personal style statement
by adding a natural, authentic touch. The lamp
is made from rattan, a natural fibre woven by
hand to give it shape. Yes, there are lamps that
add much more than just light.

This bedside lamps, with woven rattan made
entirely handmade, are solid and light.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Product Name: Rattan Table lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 46cm, Diameter 22cm at largest point.
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan Table lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 31cm, Diameter at largest point 25cm.
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: H 25cm x W 45.5cm x D 45.5cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade Material: Rattan
Sizes: Customize Color: Customize (any color as your
like) MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN: 40Dz
an exported carton Delivery time: About 30 workdays
after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T, L/C Sample
Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment: By Air, by sea, by
Express (DHL, TNT, UPS, EMS, Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade Material: Rattan
Sizes: Customize Color: Customize (any color as your
like) MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN: 40Dz
an exported carton Delivery time: About 30 workdays
after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T, L/C Sample
Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment: By Air, by sea, by
Express (DHL, TNT, UPS, EMS, Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0014

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0015

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0016

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0017

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0018
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The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening.

Rattan lampshade has a large size and can
decorate any place of your home giving a boho
rustic touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.
Turn your home into a personal style statement
by adding a natural, authentic touch. The lamp
is made from rattan, a natural fibre woven by
hand to give it shape. Yes, there are lamps that
add much more than just light.

This bedside lamps, with woven rattan made
entirely handmade, are solid and light.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Rattan Lampshade is made from rattan material
by artisans from Vietnam. This lampshade will
be a perfect addition to the interior of your
home, restaurant or hotel. Expertly handwoven
on a cane frame by rattan weavers, the
undulating design curves upwards and inwards,
leaving the centre and top open.
It is suspended by natural rope and lit by a loop
of LED lighting. It can decorate any place of your
home giving a vintage rustic touch and a
romantic aesthetic.

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 25 cm. – 28 cm Width 25 cm. – 28 cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 32cm, Diameter at largest point 22cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 32cm, Diameter at largest point 22cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 47cm – Diameter at largest point 27cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 28cm, Diameter 28cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0019

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0020

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0021

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0022

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0023
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The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.
Turn your home into a personal style statement
by adding a natural, authentic touch. The lamp
is made from rattan, a natural fibre woven by
hand to give it shape. Yes, there are lamps that
add much more than just light.

This bedside lamps, with woven rattan made
entirely handmade, are solid and light.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Rattan Lampshade is made from rattan material
by artisans from Vietnam. This lampshade will
be a perfect addition to the interior of your
home, restaurant or hotel. Expertly handwoven
on a cane frame by rattan weavers, the
undulating design curves upwards and inwards,
leaving the centre and top open.
It is suspended by natural rope and lit by a loop
of LED lighting. It can decorate any place of your
home giving a vintage rustic touch and a
romantic aesthetic.

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height28cm, Diameter 28cm at largest point
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 28cm , Diameter at largest point28cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 30cm , Diameter 30cm at largest point
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 30cm , Diameter 30cm at largest point
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Medium41x35x22cm Large 48x46x26cm X-Large
62x59x33cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0024

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0025

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0026

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0027

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0028
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The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening. Rattan
lampshade has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Rattan Table Lamp is our best product
This bedside lamps, with woven rattan made
entirely handmade, are solid and light.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Rattan Lampshade is made from rattan material
by artisans from Vietnam. This lampshade will
be a perfect addition to the interior of your
home, restaurant or hotel. Expertly handwoven
on a cane frame by rattan weavers, the
undulating design curves upwards and inwards,
leaving the centre and top open.
It is suspended by natural rope and lit by a loop
of LED lighting. It can decorate any place of your
home giving a vintage rustic touch and a
romantic aesthetic.

Product Name: Rattan Table lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: 22.05ʺWx21.06ʺDx29.53ʺH
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan Table lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes:30 x 14 x 30 cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan Table lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: H 35 x Dia. 22cm Shade: H 30 x 22cm Legs: H 5cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: H53 cm (with hook), H45 cm (without hook), D35
cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Small Height 21cm Diameter at largest point 37cm
Medium Height 26cm Diameter at largest point 51cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0029

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0030

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0031

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0032

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0033
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The rattan lampshade vert original model with
rope thread, which makes amazing shadows
when it is switched on and the same time gives
enough light from the bottom opening.

Superb flower Rattan Lampshade is made from
natural wicker material by artisans from
Vietnam. This lantern will be a perfect addition
to the interior of your home, restaurant or
hotel. Offered in a choice of in-house Rattan
finishes.
Rattan lampshade has a large size and can
decorate any place of your home giving a boho
rustic touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

Rattan lampshade has a large size and can
decorate any place of your home giving a boho
rustic touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread when
switched on. And the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

Rattan ceiling light has a large size and can
decorate any place of your home giving a boho
rustic touch and a romantic aesthetic. It makes
amazing shadows with rope thread, when it is
switched on and the same time gives enough
light from the bottom opening.

All brass work including internal fixings will be
in antique brass. From options you can choose
between natural, brown or white rattan basket
finish.

Rattan Ceiling Light is natural wicker lampshade
by artisans from Vietnam. The hexagon rattan
ceiling light has a large size and can decorate
any place of your home giving a boho rustic
touch and a romantic aesthetic.
It makes amazing shadows when it is switched
on. At the same time gives enough light from
the bottom opening.
All brass work including internal fixings will be
in antique brass. Fixing holes to be drilled on
site unless specified. 

Rattan Lampshade is made from rattan material
by artisans from Vietnam. This lampshade will
be a perfect addition to the interior of your
home, restaurant or hotel. Expertly handwoven
on a cane frame by rattan weavers, the
undulating design curves upwards and inwards,
leaving the centre and top open.
It is suspended by natural rope and lit by a loop
of LED lighting. It can decorate any place of your
home giving a vintage rustic touch and a
romantic aesthetic.

Product Name: Rattan ceiling light
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Projection from ceiling 15,25inch x Projection
from ceiling to top of shade 2inch x Base Diameter
24inch
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express 

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Height 57cm x Diameter 32cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes:21inW 21inD 36inL
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Rattan ceiling light
Material: Rattan
Sizes:
– Projection from ceiling: 310mm
– Projection from ceiling to top of shade: 50mm
– Base Diameter: Diameter 660mm x Depth 200mm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
 QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
 Delivery time: About 30 workdays 

Payment: T/T, L/C
 Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express 

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes:+ Diameter 1220mm (48inch) x Depth 350mm
(13¾ inch),+ Overall drop to bottom of shade: 1080mm
(42.5inch)
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/coloQTY/CTN: 40Dz an
exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.Shipment: By Air, by sea,
by Express (DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0034

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0035

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0036

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0037

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0038
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Rattan Lampshade is natural wicker lampshade
is made by skilled craftsman from Vietnam.
There is a kind of symmetrical beauty. Can make
the light more revealing. Very suitable for
Indoor & Outdoor decoration such as
restaurant/ Cafe/ patio/ house and so on. The
design is open weave vertically. Special Clear
lines design.
The shade is in very good vintage shape. This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Product Name: Rattan lampshade
Material: Rattan
Sizes: Customize size
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment: By Air, by sea, by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LR-0039
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Bamboo tree and its product such as Sweet
Home Wholesale Bamboo Lantern is a
significant symbol of both Vietnamese culture
and daily life. It exists almost everywhere in
Vietnam, though mainly in rural areas. The
solid, straight and high bamboo trees represent
the resilience, indomitability, and bravery of the
Vietnamese people. Also, as the bamboo trees
often grow in clusters with a strong vitality, it
represents the solidarity of Vietnamese people
as well as their diligence and loyalty to their
homeland.

Interior Decoration Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo. You may need this
kind of lamp design, especially if you want to
make a unique and natural interior in your
home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Coralpearl Woven Bamboo Lamp Shade
Wholesale is made from natural bamboo. You
may need this kind of lamp design, especially if
you want to make a unique and natural interior
in your home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
Size:
Dimensions Small (cm): L 20 x W 20 x H 20
Dimensions Medium (cm): L 25 x W 25 x H 37
Dimensions Large (cm): L 30 x W 30x H 47
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express 

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lantern
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0010

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0011

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0012
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Vietnamese Vintage Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo. You may need this
kind of lamp design, especially if you want to
make a unique and natural interior in your
home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Cheap Luxury Woven Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo. You may need this
kind of lamp design, especially if you want to
make a unique and natural interior in your
home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Asian Style Handmade Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo. You may need this
kind of lamp design, especially if you want to
make a unique and natural interior in your
home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
The color of this basket is entirely yours. Bright
colors or natural colors.
In addition, the size will be created to suit the
needs of users.

Restaurant Decor Bamboo Lamp Shade is made
from natural bamboo. You may need this kind of
lamp design, especially if you want to make a
unique and natural interior in your home. A
bamboo lamp design comes in requested
acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Traditional Simple Bamboo Lamp Shade
Wholesale is made from natural bamboo. You
may need this kind of lamp design, especially if
you want to make a unique and natural interior
in your home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes. It
is also flexible to be used as the main material
for creating a lamp. If you are interested in this
lamp, here are bamboo lamp design for your
home

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0013

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0014

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0015

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0016

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0017
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Creative Vietnamese Woven Bamboo Lamp
Shade is made from natural bamboo. You may
need this kind of lamp design, especially if you
want to make a unique and natural interior in
your home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Quality Creative Woven Bamboo Lamp Shade is
made from natural bamboo. You may need this
kind of lamp design, especially if you want to
make a unique and natural interior in your
home.
A bamboo lamp design comes in requested
acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
This lamp design usually can be found in an
Asian home like Japanese or Chinese, Vietnam
home. The bamboo itself is one of the best
material for home because it has a good
durability.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product. This
ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.
This lantern will be a perfect addition to the
interior of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product. This
ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.
This lantern will be a perfect addition to the
interior of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Unique Handcrafted Long Bamboo Lamp Shade
is made from natural bamboo. You may need
this kind of lamp design, especially if you want
to make a unique and natural interior in your
home. A bamboo lamp design comes in
requested acceptable or our shapes and sizes.
It is also flexible to be used as the main material
for creating a lamp. If you are interested in this
lamp, here are bamboo lamp design for your
home.

Product Name: Bamboo Lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Lamp shade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 100 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: D430 H210mm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0018

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0019

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0020

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0021

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0022
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Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through
a fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to creation and or,
meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Lampshade is our best
product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh of subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to creation, and or,
meditation.
This natural wicker lampshade is made by
skilled craftsmen from Vietnam. There is a kind
of symmetrical beauty. Can make the light more
revealing and very suitable for Indoor &
Outdoor decoration such as restaurants/cafes/
patio/houses and so on. The design is open
weave vertically. Special Clear lines design.

Product Name: Bamboo Lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Plating Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ: 25 pcs/style/size/color
Packing: 25 pcs in one standard carton
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,bySea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: Height (cm) 40 Width (cm) 50 Depth (cm) 50
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Height: 15 ” Diameter: 10 ” Cord length: 6 ‘ 7 ”
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Height: 15 ” Diameter: 10 ” Cord length: 6 ‘ 7 ”
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: Diameter: 38 cm; Height: 35 cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.Shipment:By Air,by
sea,by Express (DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0023

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0024

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0025

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0026

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0027
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Bamboo Table Lamp is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through
a fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to creation and or,
meditation.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Lantern is our best product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.

Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh of subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to creation, and or,
meditation.
This natural wicker lampshade is made by
skilled craftsmen from Vietnam. There is a kind
of symmetrical beauty. Can make the light more
revealing and very suitable for Indoor &
Outdoor decoration such as restaurants/cafes/
patio/houses and so on. The design is open
weave vertically. Special Clear lines design.

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Height:17.71inches(40cm);
Diameter:27.55inches(70cm)
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: Diameter: 30cm – Height: 30cm – Height with
base: 34cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Height:27.56”(70cm)Diameter:9.84”(25cm)
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: Diameter: 38 cm; Height: 35 cm
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lantern
Material: 100% Bamboo
Sizes: Height: 14 ” Diameter: 9 ”
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0028

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0030

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0031

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0032

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0029
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Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Lampshade is our best
product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through
a fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle
atmosphere conducive to creation and or,
meditation.

Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Table Lampshade is our best
product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Bamboo Lampshade is our best product.
Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam.
This ceiling lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.
This lantern will be a perfect addition to the
interior of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Table Lampshade is our best
product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes:Height:cm25 Width:cm19 Length:cm19
Diameter:cm19
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes:Height:7.48inches(19cm);
Diameter:19.68inches(50cm)
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes: customized
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Check image Color: Customize (any color as
your like) MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN:
40Dz an exported carton Delivery time: About 30
workdays after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T,
L/C Sample Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment:By
Air,by sea,by Express (DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes:
High:22.83inches(58cm)Diameter:9.05inches(23cm)
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0033

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0035

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0036

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0037

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0034
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Original and original craft weaving from
Vietnam. Bamboo Table Lampshade is our best
product
This bedside lamps, with woven bamboo made
entirely handmade, are solid and light and
metal leg.
Their soothing light spectrum diffuses through a
fine mesh a subdued light, a gentle atmosphere
conducive to creation and or, meditation.
The shade is in very good vintage shape.This
lantern will be a perfect addition to the interior
of your home, restaurant or hotel.

Bamboo Floor Lamp, Functionally superlative and
aesthetically pleasing in garden-fresh hues, this
standing floor lamp structure would make a
suitable accent piece in the living area, bedroom,
home study, office or any classic settings..
Structured with a robust bamboo-based tripod
base, the translucent top shade exploits the
properties of bamboo, allowing light to be softly
diffused in the surrounding environ

Product Name: Bamboo lampshade
Material: Bamboo
Sizes:
Customized18.00X18.00X22.00cm7.07X7.07X8.65in
Color: Customize (any color as your like)
MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color
QTY/CTN: 40Dz an exported carton
Delivery time: About 30 workdays after receiving the
deposit.
Payment: T/T, L/C
Sample Time: About 7-10 days.
Shipment:By Air,by sea,by Express
(DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

Product Name: Bamboo Floor Lamp Material: Bamboo
Sizes: Check image Color: Customize (any color as
your like) MOQ:100 pcs/style/size/color QTY/CTN:
40Dz an exported carton Delivery time: About 30
workdays after receiving the deposit. Payment: T/T,
L/C Sample Time: About 7-10 days. Shipment:By
Air,by sea,by Express (DHL,TNT,UPS,EMS,Fed Ex)

PICTURE DESCRIPTION GENERAL INFO

Please note that the lantern is available in others sizes and colors on our site or on demand.

In addition, the handle is purely decorative. Therefore, You shouldn’t use hand to carry or hang
the lantern. Do not leave unattended candles when lit.

We will share with you the idea of inside out of the lantern, also the earthy beauty of the bamboo,
the space the bamboo ribs create, the open concept of indoor and outdoor.These bamboo
lanterns are versatile for home and garden decor with the charming design, detailed handwork,
and durability. They also look great when being grouped together.The lanterns will help your
spaces are warmth and twinkle!

PRODUCT CODE: LB-0038

PRODUCT CODE: BW-0039

17



TBC ENT CO., LTD


